INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING  ABN 85 619 503 543  HUBBELL KIM AAL LTS VIZULO DISANO  UNIT 20, 43-45 COLLEGE ST, GLADESVILLE NSW 2111
PO BOX 126 GLADESVILLE NSW 2111     T: +61 2 9816 4155     F: +61 2 9817 4166     E: INFO@INTLIGHTING.COM.AU     W: INTLIGHTING.COM.AU
LED DOWNLIGHTSILLURE
 7.5W       700 lm – 750 lm
ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-25	 ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-60
ILDSQ65-7.5W-840-25	 ILDSQ65-7.5W-840-6025º
Order options
SYSTEM POWER
9W
13W
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K
4000K
COLOUR RENDERING INDEX
CRI180
CRI190
ELECTRICAL
Non-Dim
Phase Dim
1-10V
DALI
LENS
25º Beam                60º Beam
REFLECTOR
Matt	 White	 Black
ILDSQ65
3000K
(Standard)
 11W       900 lm – 950 lm
ILDSQ65-11W-830-25	 ILDSQ-11W-830-60
ILDSQ65-11W-840-25	 ILDSQ-11W-840-60
Light distribution for 3000K
Specification Details
Specification Details
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø40	 1m	 2489lx
ø81	 2m	 622lx
ø121	 3m	 276lx
ø161	 4m	 155lx
ø201	 5m	 99lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø40	 1m	 3141lx
ø80	 2m	 785lx
ø120	 3m	 349lx
ø159	 4m	 196lx
ø199	 5m	 125lx
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
20º   10º    0º    10º   20º
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø118	 1m	 650lx
ø235	 2m	 162lx
ø353	 3m	 72lx
ø471	 4m	 41lx
ø589	 5m	 26lx
Diameter (cm)� Height, Emax
ø123	 1m	 820lx
ø247	 2m	 205lx
ø371	 3m	 91lx
ø495	 4m	 51lx
ø619	 5m	 33lx
ILDSQ65-7.5W  700-750 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-25 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 25º
ILDSQ65-7.5W-840-25 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 25º
ILDSQ65-7.5W-830-60 1000 lm 700 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 3000K 60º
DS65-7.5W-840-60 1100 lm 750 lm 31 V 250 mA 7.5 W 9 W 80 4000K 60º
DS65-11W  900-950 Lm  ( CITIZEN LED )
Code LED output Module output LED Voltage LED Current LED Power System Power CRI CCT BEAM
ILDSQ65-11W-830-25 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 25º
ILDSQ65-11W-840-25 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 25º
ILDSQ65-11W-830-60 1300 lm 900 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 3000K 60º
ILDSQ65-11W-840-60 1400 lm 950 lm 31 V 350 mA 11 W 13 W 80 4000K 60º
75x75
61
60º
60º25º
UGR
<19IP54
68x68